3.6 Boxer 258KM Gaz LPG 7osobowy AWD

29 999

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Subaru

) JELCAR | Tribeca
SuUvV

}'gv_vé;r.m Benzyna+LPG
2007

154012

Czarny

Tak

3630

258

Automatyczna

4x4 (dotgczany automatycznie)

Polska

2008-07-29

Polska

7

5

2025-11-19

2025-09-26

2028-03-09
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